Po # 163654

Estimate and Certification for Payment

uction Co., Ltd.

Po # 163654

Om 5 Pec 459449

Company Name:

Conrad Construction Co., Ltd.

Address:

P.O. Box 841134, Houston, Texas 77284

Dh	44.
Phone	77.

-uui 033.	1.0.000041104,11000011		ia Lane -	Reconstructi	on			
Phone #:	(713)937-3081							
Owner	Fort Bend County			P.O. N	0:	1636	54	
Address:	301 Jackson			FBC N	lobility Project #	132	08	
	Richmond, Texas	77469						
				Initial Contract	Time	3	00 days	
Attention:	Stacy Slawinski, P.E A	Asst. Co. Engi		Current Approv	ed Extensions	*************************************	0 days	
Invoice No:	4208	Estimate #:	2	70,000	ved Extenstions		0 days	
Start Date:	5/14/2018			Total Contract	Гime	*******************************	00 days	
	ract Completion Date:	***************************************	9/2019	Spent Days			79 days	
Estimate Cut			1/2018	Days Remainin	g	2	21 days	
Date of Estim	nate:	7/31	1/2018					
A. Contr	ract Amount to Date:							/
	1. Contract Price:					\$ 1,8	315,430.50	
	2. Approved Change	Orders:		\$	**	***************************************	**************************************	
				\$	***			
				\$	-			
	Total Changes to I	Date:				\$	-	
				Total Contract	Amount:	\$ 1,8	315,430.50	
B. Earn	ings to Date:							1
	Previous Work Co	mpleted:	13%	Previo	ous Earnings:	\$ 2	244,375.00 \	
	2. Work Completed t	· ·	2%		ngs this Period:	\$	27,100.00	Lawson
	3. Work Completed t	o Date:	15%	-		***************************************	······································	
	4. Materials On Site:		******************************	••		\$	C#A	/
				Total Earnings		******************************	271,475.00	
				0.7 (1.15) (0.15				
C. Redu	uctions:							
	 Retainage: 		10% of	***************************************	271,475.00	\$	27,147.50	
				Total	Payments Due:	\$:	244,327.50	
				Less	Previous Payments:	\$:	219,937.50	
		Total Amou	ınt Due Coı	ntractor This Es	imate/Invoice:	\$	24,390.00	agende
		Tan No server and a server	ora constituents					75
E WORL MANDEN STORE OF THE	d Contractor certifies that to the							
accordance wit	h the Plans and Specifications	and the current p	ayment show	n on this Application	n for Payment is now due			
Prepared By	······································	~		Date:	8/6/2018			
The foregoing e	Contractor estimate of work completed is to	rue and correct to	the best of r	my knowledge and b	elief.			

Date: 08-06-2018 Approved By:

Representative

Approved By:

Engineer

Date:

PAY ESTIMA	ATE#	!	
PROJECT: _	Ludwig	LANG	- Reconstinction
PROJECT #	18-043		

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HARRIS

Firm: Conrad Construction Co., Ltd.

Date: 8.3.18

Title: Vice her, dent

Signed and sworn to before me a Notary Public in and for Halls County, Tecas this 3"

Day of August 20 18.

JAMES R. BOLIN
Notary Public, State of Texas
Comm. Expires 05-20-2020
Notary ID 10530801

James R. Bolin

FROM: CONRAD CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.

P.O. BOX 841134 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77284 TO:

FORT BEND COUNTY

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 301 JACKSON, 4TH FLOOR **RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469**

ATTN:

STACY SLAWINSKI, P.E. - ASST. COUNTY ENGINEER LUDWIG LANE - RECONSTRUCTION - FBC NO. 13208

REF:

PROJ#:

BID #18-043 , CC # 18/0312 , P.O. # 163654

DATE:

7/31/2018

ESTIMATE #: 2

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	THIS ESTIMATE	PREVIOUS ESTIMATE	WORK TO	%	UNIT PRICE	WORK TO DATE
				pomenteckerskerskerskerskers	ACTIVITY OF THE PARTY OF T	TO ME STATE OF THE STATE OF	E 1350 ko Englishandan kantunis kandan menelek	TODATE
GENERAL ITEMS								
1. PROJECT SIGN, C.I.P.	2.00	EA		2.00	2.00	100%	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
2. CLEARING & GRUBBING, PREPARE ROW AS PER PLANS INCLUDING CLEAN UP AND MAINTENANCE	1.00	LS	0.10	0.25	0.35	35%	\$210,000.00	\$ 73,500.00
3. REMOVING OLD CONCRETE PAVEME (ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDE. ALL SAWCUTS)		SY		en e	0.00	0%	\$ 10.00	\$ -
4. REMOVING OLD CONCRETE, 6° REINI CONCRETE CURB (REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL)	118.00	4		Колоской примера предоставления предоставления предоставления предоставления предоставления предоставления пре	0.00	0%	\$ 5.00	\$ -
5. REMOVING OLD CONCRETE (DRIVEW (ALL DEPTHS INCLUDE. ALL SAWCUTS)	4	SY		A delimination of the control of the	0.00	0%	\$ 7.50	\$
6. REMOVING OLD CONCRETE (SLOPÉ PAVING) (ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDE. ALL SAWCUTS)	45.00	SY	mental de la companya	Acceptance Society and	0.00	0%	\$ 15.00	\$ -
7. ROAD EXCAVATION INCLUDING 3" OF TOP SOIL STRIPPING, DISPOSE OF OFF-SITE	2959.00	CY	NA CANADA CA	dynamia wedynini jawy kinama k	0.00	0%	\$ 12.00	\$ -
8. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONCRETE OR METAL PIPE (18" - 36")	785.00	T.	American de la companya de la compa	and a management of the control of t	0.00	0%	\$ 12.00	**************************************
9. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONCRETE OR METAL PIPE (2" - 16")	84.00	<u> </u>	enologiaca kolonia kantan k		0.00	0%	\$ 12.00	G-9
10. REMOVING OLD STRUCTURES - INLETS, (ALL DEPTHS)	5.00	EA	Right-Appendix Control of the Contro		0.00	0%	\$ 500.00	ch ch
11. REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF MANHOLES (ALL DEPTHS)	3.00	EA	And the second s	secondarion sector de la sector del sector de la sector del la sector de la sector de la sector del la sector del la sector della secto	0.00	0%	\$ 500.00	6 9
12. REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXIST FENCE INCL. GATE STRUCTURES (ALL TYPES AND HEIGHTS)					0.00	0%	\$ 3.00	6

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	THIS ESTIMATE	PREVIOUS ESTIMATE	WORK TO DATE	%	***********	UNIT PRICE	DC1174579415	WORK TO DATE
13. REMOVE AND RELOCATE TRAFFIC SIGNS, MAIL BOXES, ROADWAY SIGNS	1.00	LS			0.00	0%	\$	3,500.00	S	
14. TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING	1.00	LS			0.00	0%	\$	100.00	\$	
15. REMOVING AND DISPOSING OF EXIS	T.									
ASPHALTIC SURFACE AND BASE MATERIAL	3973.00	SY			0.00	0%	\$	5.00	\$	-
16. VIDEO RECORDING CONSTRUCTION	1.00	LS		0.50	0.50	50%	\$	1,250.00	\$	625.00
WATER LINE ITEMS										
17. 8-INCH WATER LINE (OPEN CUT)	30.00	LF		30.00	30.00	100%	\$	120.00	\$	3,600.00
18. 8-INCH WATER LINE (TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION)	1385.00	F	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	1385.00	1385.00	100%	\$	120.00	\$	166,200.00
19. 8-INCH CONNECTION	1.00	EA			0.00	0%	\$	3,250.00	\$	CHARLES CONTROL CONTRO
20. 12-INCH CONNECTION	1.00	EA		707.000 (CONTRACTOR)	0.00	0%	\$	3,500.00	\$	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
21. 8-INCH GATE VALVE & BOX	2.00	EΑ		3.00	3.00	150%	\$	2,000.00	\$	6,000.00
22. 12-INCH GATE VALVE & BOX	2.00	EA			0.00	0%	\$	3,250.00	\$	*** **********************************
23. FIRE HYDRANT- FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY (INCL. 6-INCH GATE VALVE AND LEAD)	2.00	EA		2.00	2.00	100%	energianismentalisment	5,000.00	9	10,000.00
24. NEAR SIDE SERVICE TAP AND WAT METER	ER 20.00	EA		gerije, apolitika kara kara kara kara kara kara kara k	0.00	0%	enzere ezementen	500.00	43	-
25. FAR SIDE SERVICE TAP AND WATE METER	R 20.00	EA	egykkopponentikon	ANNIA MATERIA	0.00	0%	49	750.00	69	
26. ABANDON AND REMOVE EXISTING 6-INCH WATER LINE	1390.00	T.	macok nekolektik kisto	e de l'improvement de la constant de	0.00	0%	\$	5.00	49	
27. TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS	50.00	L L		50.00	50.00	100%	\$	1.00	\$	50.00
28. ADJUST SAN. SEWER MANHOLE	5.00	EA	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	Name (ASS) (Amino Ass) (Amino	0.00	0%	(3)	1,000.00	\$	**
29. RELOCATION OF SANITARY SEWER LEADS (2"- 4") W/ 6-INCH LEADS	31.00	EA	de la companya de la	TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY AND THE PARTY	0.00	0%	4	600.00	anstropromoteorium	-
STORM SEWER ITEMS	Marian Ma	ette en maket en en en	900 National October 1900	ations successions	NATION INCOMESSATION	V))squark tokalist).	M. State () () (1880) () ()		meninasika	
30. TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS, 5'-10' DPTH., INSTALL. MAINTAIN TRENCHES	1492.00	LF			0.00	0%	4	1.00	8	

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	THIS ESTIMATE	PREVIOUS ESTIMATE	WORK TO DATE	%	56256969996	UNIT PRICE	STATE OF THE PARTY	WORK TO DATE
31. REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, C76 CLASS III, RUBBER GASKET (24")	275.00	LF			0.00	0%	\$	115.00	\$	-
32. REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, C76 CLASS III, RUBBER GASKET (30")	406.00	LF			0.00	0%	\$	142.00	\$	
33. REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, C76 CLASS III, RUBBER GASKET (36")	207.00	LF			0.00	0%	\$	190.00	\$	de de la companya de
34. REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, C76 CLASS III, RUBBER GASKET (42")	109.00	LF	A CONTRACTOR AND A CONT		0.00	0%	\$	235.00	\$	***
35. REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, C76 CLASS III, RUBBER GASKET (48")	495.00	LF	miscroschellungsvorbert Marmey		0.00	0%	\$	275.00	\$	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
36. PRECAST CONCRETE STANDARD MANHOLE FOR 42-IN, DIA. AND SMALLE SEWERS	R 6.00	EA		and the state of t	0.00	0%	\$	3,250.00	\$	**
37. PRECAST CONCRETE STANDARD MANHOLE FOR 48-IN, TO 72-IN, DIA. SEWERS	3.00	EA	CHARLES AND	encovaries colonies (established participates de l'ambiente de l'ambient	0.00	0%	\$	4,000.00	ş	n canada de la companya de la compan
38. TYPE "C" MODIFIED INLET	3.00	EA	meterological	,	0.00	0%	\$	5,000.00	\$	**
39. TYPE "C-1" INLET	10.00	EA	Canada Control de Canada de Ca		0.00	0%	\$	3,400.00	\$	Enterioron montrol
40. TYPE "C-2" INLET	2.00	EA	koeidatemone	oden sekrokovansky programaty pro	0.00	0%	69	3,750.00	4	90 en
41. REINFORCED CONCRETE SLOPE PAVING (INCLUDING CEMENT STAB. SAND BEDDING)	100.00	SY.	A PARTICULAR OF THE CONTRACTOR	en e	0.00	0%	LO	80.08	A. S.	enangeronandelenandelenandelenandelenandelenandelenandelenandelenandelenandelenandelenandelenandelenandelenand
42. CCTV INSPECTION OF STM. SEWER	1.00	LS	REPORTED WHEN WE'VE		0.00	0%	(2)	4,500.00	\$	\$
PAVEMENT ITEMS		NAME OF THE PARTY	# SACREMENTAL PROPERTY.		Tourse and the second	- Marie (1990)			THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON O	ноугомы мыницания.
43. LIME STABILIZED SUBGRADE MANIPULATION, 6" DEPTH (FOR CONC PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE DRIVEWA		C S	MATERIAN PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	AND THE STATE OF T	0.00	0%	enstrionisti innocembranistis GA	3.00	percentantes en estadores en esta	~
44. HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY APPLIED FOR STABILIZATION	226.00	TON	Money Company of the	oneste more proprietation of the contraction of the	0.00	0%	Market	185.00		*
45. REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEME 8" DEPTH	NT 5200.00	SY	serior service and	population de la company de la	0.00	0%	(A	66.00	operatorisment of the second operatorisment of the second operatorism of the second operatorism operat	*
46. REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEME HIGH EARLY STRENGTH - 8" DEPTH	NT 360.00	SY	The state of the s		0.00	0%		70.00	G.	sa.

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	THIS ESTIMATE	PREVIOUS ESTIMATE	WORK TO DATE	%	UNIT PRICE		WORK TO DATE
47. REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMEN HIGH EARLY STRENGTH - 8" DEPTH FOI DRIVEWAYS		SY			0.00	0%	\$ 62.5	i0	\$ -
48. CONCRETE CURB INSTALL 6-INCH CONCRETE CURB	2000.00	LF			0.00	0%	\$ 3.0	00	\$ -
49. 5" CONCRETE CURB DOWELED ON EXISTING PAVEMENT	100.00	LF	2.		0.00	0%	\$ 8.0	00	\$ -
50. 7" AND GREATER CONCRETE CURB (LOW PROFILE RETAINING WALL)	200.00			ANALYSIS SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SA	0.00	0%	\$ 50.0	00	\$ -
51. 4-1/2" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1175.00	SY	2011/CONTROL		0.00	0%	\$ 58.0	00	\$ -
52. CONCRETE ADA RAMP (ALL TYPES INCLUDING TRUNCATED DOMES)	50.00	SY	A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO		0.00	0%	\$ 120.0	00	\$ -
53. FENCE INCLUDING GATE STRUCTU (ALL TYPES, HEIGHTS, GATES, SLIDING GATES AND ORNAMENTAL FENCING)	A	***************************************			0.00	0%	\$ 10.	00	\$ -
54. INSTALL NEW RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL MAIL BOXES (ALL TYPES AND HEIGHTS)	40.00	EA	wasko oposekaranti nekazakaranti		0.00	0%	\$ 75.	00	\$ -
TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS		department of the second	ACCOMMODICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT			Managaman	Antoniosista.	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	
55. WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKINGS (YELLOW BUTTON REMOVABLE) FURNISHED, APPLIED AND REMOVED	300.00	EA	na storic de como de c	e de la companya de l	0.00	0%	(C) 4.	00	\$ -
56. WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING: WHITE BUTTON REMOVABLE) FURNISHED, APPLIED AND REMOVED	300.00	onsequence of the second of th		American de la companya de la compan	0.00	0%	\$ 4.	00	\$ +
57. WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING (TY I-C) FURNISHED, APPLIED AND REMOVED	100.00	A B Commencement		·	0.00	0%		00	\$ -
58. WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING (TYPE I-A) FIRNISHED, APPLIED AND REMOVED	100.00	E E	NA THE REAL WATERWAY WATER A THE REAL WA	Name and the contract of the c	0.00	0%	69	00	\$ -
59. TEMPORARY COMMERCIAL DRIVE- WAYS - FURNISH, INSTALL & REMOVE	\$	EA	RAMERIA CAMPANIA MANAGAMANA PARAMANANA PARAMANAN	American American Communication of American Communication	0.00		\$ 800	.00	£ 69
60. TEMPORARY RESIDENTIAL DRIVE- WAYS - FURNISH, INSTALL & REMOVE		wmwwmman EA	An interference of the second	o proposition and the second and the	0.00	0%	\$ 600	.00	

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	THIS ESTIMATE	PREVIOUS ESTIMATE	WORK TO DATE	%		UNIT PRICE		WORK TO DATE
61. TRAFFIC CONTROL - FURNISH, INST & REMOVE	ALL 10.00	MO	1.00	1.00	2.00	20%	\$	3,000.00	\$	6,000.00
62. TRAFFIC CONTROL - FURNISH, INST & REMOVE PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS (TWO SIGNS) FOR ADVANCE WARNING AND TRAFFIC DIRECTION SWITCH	ALL 1.00	МО	0.50		0.50	50%	\$	5,000.00	\$	2,500.00
63. CONSTRUCTING DETOURS FOR TW WAY TRAFFIC (8" BLACK BASE) FOR INSTALLING, MAINTAINING & REMOVAL	National Property of the Control of	SY	Account to the Control of the Contro		0.00	0%	\$	5.00	\$	Ann
64. LOW PROFILE CONCRETE BARRIER (FURNISH AND INSTALL)	1064.00	F		A CANADA	0.00	0%	\$	25.00	6	**
65. LOW PROFILE CONCRETE BARRIER (REMOVE)	1064.00	L		Andreas and the state of the st	0.00	0%	\$	15.00	\$	odaningunamini ambanda di dalam da sama da sam
SIGNING AND STRIPING ITEMS 66. ALUMINUM SIGNS (GROUND MOUN' FURNISH AND INSTALL	ΓED) 12.00	EA	and and an analysis of the second and analysis of the second and an analysis of the second analysis of the second and an analy	ARMEDIA CONTRACTOR CON	0.00	0%	69	375.00	\$	resease, en oude particular menor des contractos de la contracto de la contrac
67. REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARK TYPE I (THERMOPLASTIC) 4" YELLOW DASHED - FURNISH & APPLIED (15' OVE 40')	*		нама на на нама неком на примента на п	ander autorie response de la companya de la company	0,00	0%	6)	2.00	en e	
68. REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARK TYPE I (THERMOPLASTIC) 8" WHITE SOLID - FURNISH & APPLIED	200.00	A STATE OF THE STA	REACH THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH		0.00	0%	6)	4.00	45	TE CATORINA DE MAIO DE CATORINA DE CATORIN
69. REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARK TYPE I (THERMOPLASTIC) 4" YELLOW SOLID - FURNISH & APPLIED	3140.00	LF	Section of the sectio		0.00	0%	enecessaries de la composition della composition	1,00	49	**
70. REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARK TYPE I (THERMOPLASTIC) 24" WHITE SOLID - FURNISH & APPLIED	300.00	**************************************	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	e un manago de presenta de	0.00	0%	**************************************	12.00	<i>(4)</i>	**
71. 12" YELLOW CURB PAINT FOR MEDIANS	500.00	T.	CHARLES CONTRACTOR OF THE CHARLES CONTRACTOR	WANGO AND	0.00	0%	\$	4.00	4.69 4.69	·-
72. REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARK TYPE I (THERMOPLASTIC) SINGLE ARF LEFT - FURNISH & APPLIED		EA.			0.00	**************************************	anumandasistementrimisentementr	125.00	annementalmentineminesettimes. 4,59	**
		1			mogranicami no nitili ni nis	emunitivosos.	demonstration			

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	112117	THIS ESTIMATE	PREVIOUS		%	0.14.00.45.101.135	UNIT	A CONTRACTOR	WORK
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNII	ESIMAIE	ESTIMATE	DATE	76		PRICE	METAL STATE	TO DATE
73. REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKI TYPE I (THERMOPLASTIC) WORD "ONL'I FURNISH & APPLIED		EA			0.00	0%	(3)	175.00	\$	
74. NON-RELECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKERS FURNISH AND INSTALL	200.00	EA			0.00	0%	\$	4.00	\$	enecondensity per paracular successive succe
75. REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARK TYPE I-C FURNISH AND INSTALL	ERS 80.00	EA			0.00	0%	\$	5.00	\$	
76. REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARK! TYPE II-A-A FURNISH AND INSTALL	ERS 160.00	EA	NO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		00.0	0%	\$	6.00	\$	TO THE PARTY OF TH
77. REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARK TYPE II-B-B FURNISH AND INSTALL	ERS 2.00	EA	eretaining scienting and an artist and artist artist and artist artist and artist artist and artist artist artist and artist art	The Control of the Co	0.00	0%	\$	12.00	\$	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN ITEMS		ACTION OF THE STANSFORM		ANGORFA ENGAGERA						COMPANY AND INCOMPANY AND INCO
78. SODDING FOR EROSION CONTROL (VARIOUS WIDTHS), C.I.P.	3930.00	SY	Amazine de Carrier de	O A STATE OF THE S	0.00	0%	\$	4.50	\$	zzeauguszani-interaktikkos
79. HYDROMULCH SEEDING	0.95	AC	()		0.00	0%	\$	1,750.00	\$	**
80. TPDES PERMIT NO. TXR 150000, NOTICE OF INTENT (NOI) APPLICATION FEES (CONTRACTOR'S NOI FEE & FOR BEND COUNTY'S NOI FEE, EACH FEE SHALL BE SET AT \$325.00)	B	T. A.	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Adelectromatical and the second and		0%	\$	325.00	49	and the second s
81. REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC BARF (60% OF UNIT COST FOR FURNISH AND INSTALLATION AND 40% OF UNIT COST FOR REMOVAL)		i L		Anne activo constant franchismos and the factor of the fac	0.00	0%	(3)	2.25	29	**
82. INLET PROTECTION BARRIER (STAIL), WITH REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE - 60% OF UNIT COST FOR FURNAND INSTALLATION AND 40% OF UNIT COST FOR REMOVAL)	IISH I					0%	enjaansemensemensemense tekenstranse G4	125.00		
83. STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ACCE (TYPE 1 ROCK, 60% OF UNIT COST FO FURNISH AND INSTALLATION AND 40%	SS					enonic contractor in the fact that the fact	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP		opposition of the contract of	~
OF UNIT COST FOR REMOVAL) 84. CONCRETE TRUCK WASHOUT STRUCTURES (60% OF UNIT COST FOR FURNISH AND INSTALLATION, 40% UN	*	S S	notes distinct description of the control of the co		0.00	0%	A)	10.00	ememorimente en	•
COST FOR REMOVAL)	1.00	LS		eng samunan andasikan man Ber	0.00	0%	\$	750.00	\$	TOO SOUTH AND COME AN

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	THIS ESTIMATE	PREVIOUS ESTIMATE	WORK TO DATE	%	COLOR MATERIAL PARTY.	UNIT PRICE		WORK TO DATE
85. INLET PROTECTION BARRIER (FOR STAGE II INLETS , GRAVEL BAGS, 60% OF UNIT COST FOR FURNISH AND INSTALLATION, 40% OF UNIT COST FOR REMOVAL)		EΑ			0.00	0%	\$	125.00	\$	-
86. SWPPP INSPECTION AND MAINTENA (MIN. BID REQLIRED)	NCE 10.00	МО	1.00	1.00	2.00	20%	\$	500.00	\$	1,000.00
EXTRA UNIT ITEMS 87. 6-INCH NON-REINFORCED SEAL SLAB	100.00	sy			0.00	0%	49	1.00	\$	
88. WELL POINTING SYSTEM WELL POINTING (MIN. BID \$15.00)	500.00				0.00	0%	S	15.00	\$	
89. CONSTRUCTION SAFETY FENCE	1000.00	LF		The control of the co	0.00	0%	\$	1.50	\$	**
90. MAINTENANCE AND CLEANUP OF THE PROJECT SITE INCLUDING MOWIN	10.00	МО	1.00	1.00	2.00	20%	69 (2)	100.00	69	200.00
91. UNIFORM PEACE OFFICER (MIN. \$29 BID)	5.00 866.00	HR	WARNING TO THE		0.00	0%	69	25.00		y
A A CANADA CONTRACTOR	ii aan daa ka k	anovani and depositora de la companiona de	in Walker of the Committee of the Commit	CONTRACTOR TO THE CONTRACTOR T		anta de la constanta de la con			CONTRACTOR AND	
er der der der der der der der der der d		A MANAGORA A	CLARA COLOR	oom aconopion was produced as		anna ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann an	seamhanalmhanan thias 🐃		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
General Marian Company (Company) (Co	Andreas and An	obernamonen errorina de la compositione de la compo	in automatica de la composition della compositio	e C.C. Care de Propins de Constante de Const		CATALONNE CONTRACTOR OF CONTRA				
	·	ni,Atokanakonan prodomAKS		automatika automatika aika kanta	ed position or manual particle property in the control of the cont	a naselang pengapan	ortoneoranes extraorentores			
	adole mente mente de la constante de la consta	ianara da serio menara sa serio s	ender de la companya	ANTONIA MANAGARIA MA		otionesi passassinamentiame	ottossuctranscampide		erentikkommunikkommunikkin	
	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	utusannnaokarra, taoithtea.	econ promobilities de la constantina della const		KEELENNIS PROPRIATION PROPRIATION	(Rather Water Water Commontol.	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		MARKET FROM THE STREET STREET	
THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	out and consequently and delivery	replipinganiaspersententa	.:	Non-course de la company de la	Andreas de la constante de la	onnatomicano postante de la constante de la co	employee beautiful statement		Nacional American American American	
TOTAL WORK TO DATE							maced files supposed with the			271,475.00

CONTRACT TIME:

300 CALENDAR DAYS

CONTRACT DATE:

3/16/2018

WORK ORDER DATE:

5/14/2018

CONTRACT AMOUNT:	\$ 1,815,430.50
CHANGE ORDER:	
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT	\$ 1,815,430.50
TOTAL WORK TO DATE:	\$ 271,475.00
MATERIALS ON SITE:	\$ -
TOTAL:	\$ 271,475.00
LESS RETAINAGE:	\$ 27,147.50
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS:	\$ 219,937.50
LESS MISCELLANEOUS:	\$ -
AMOUNT DUE FOR PAYMENT:	\$ 24,390.00

APPROVAL:	****		
	JAMES	R.	BOLIN

CONRAD CONSTRUCTION CO.,LTD.

CONRAD CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.

General Contractor P.O. Box 841134 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77284

4208

(713) 937-3081

FAX (713) 937-1172 JULY 31,2018 FORT BEND COUNTY TO CUSTOMER ORDER NO. ESTIMATE #2 ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SALESPERSON 301 JACKSON , 4TH FLOOR LUDWIG LANE - RECONSTRUCTION RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469 BID NO. 18-043 , CC #18/0312 P.O. #163654 TERMS: ATTN: STACY SLAWINSKI, P.E. - ASST. COUNTY ENGINEER PRICE TAUOMA DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 271,475.00 TOTAL WORK TO DATE 27,147.50 LESS RETAINAGE 219,937.50 LESS PREVIOUS BILLINGS 24,390.00 TOTAL DUE THIS ESTIMATE Thank You!

CONTRACT TIME:

300 CALENDAR DAYS

CONTRACT DATE:

3/16/2018

WORK ORDER DATE:

5/14/2018

THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	CONTRACT AMOUNT:	\$ 1	,815,430.50	
September 1000 Septem	CHANGE ORDER:		(Apples The least to the least	
-	REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT	\$1	,815,430.50	
The state of the state of	TOTAL WORK TO DATE:	\$	271,475.00	
	MATERIALS ON SITE:	\$	**************************************	
	TOTAL:	\$	271,475.00	
	LESS RETAINAGE:	\$	27,147.50	
	LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS:	6	219,937.50	
	LESS MISCELLANEOUS:	Ş	108	
	AMOUNT DUE FOR PAYMENT:	T\$	24,390.00	

APPROVAL: _

JANYÉS R. BOLIN

CONRAD CONSTRUCTION CO.,LTD.